
Project Number Project Name

Change 

Order 

Number

Item # Board Date
Change Order 

Amount

Days 

Extended
Percent Change Contractor Reason Description

Original Contract 

Amount
Actual Start

$196,347.00 180 6.80%

P.001974

Bright Horizons Center - 

SMART Program 

Renovations

1 1 07.21.2020 $196,347.00 180 6.80%
LEGO CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY

Unforeseen 

Condition

Roofing: As a result of required additional roof 

testing, it was determined that additional 

installation of lightweight insulated concrete 

(LWIC), 5/8" securock sheathing, and expansion 

joints for the revised roofing scope of work will be 

required.

$2,886,000.00 09.05.2019

$12,510.00 0 0.43%

P.001974

Bright Horizons Center - 

SMART Program 

Renovations

1 1

PENDING 

BOARD 

APPROVAL

$12,510.00 0 0.43%
LEGO CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY

Unforeseen 

Condition

Provide labor and materials to relocate existing 

power supply for the new fire alarm panel in 

Building 1. 

$2,886,000.00 09.05.2019

Grand Totals $208,857.00 180 7.23%

Board Approved Change Order Log

Filter By: 

      Project Name equals Bright Horizons Center - SMART Program Renovations

      Current Step equals Finish

Change Order: 1

Change Order: 2

EXHIBIT 3

Page 1 of 1


